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Comparison of ESP_062161_1985_RED1 histograms

Mask centered on Ch1 Mode, 5 STD half-width

27 % LIS

1e+07

1e+06 |

100000 ¢

10000 [

1000 ¢

100 ¢

— RED10
— RED1 1

— RED1_1 after mask
—— RED1_1 after mask with restricted range

2000

4000 6000

DN

8000

10000

12000 14000

100000

10000

1000 ¢

100

10 ¢

—— RED1_1 after HiCal

- - - - RED1_1 after HiCal with restricted range

After EDR_Stats

0.1

0.12

I/F
After HiCal

Channel 1 crops

Current
Mask
Logic

Restricted
Range

0.14

HiCal Difference



Ross Beyer



